
CHIC FORBES 2 MILE HANDICAP 29/10/17 Finish  Order

Race No Handicap Name Club 2 mile Finish Scratch Place

Start Time Estimate  Time Time

577 00:10 Lauren Mackenzie RR 19:50 18:05 17:55 1

569 03:25 Susan Rhodes IRC 16:35 18:13 14:48 2

566 02:00 Pauline Steven RR 18:00 19:06 17:06 3

563 02:10 David Shearer RR 17:50 19:18 17:08 4

572 02:30 Audrey Green RR 17:30 19:27 16:57 5

565 01:15 Lynn Festorazzi RR 18:45 19:35 18:20 6

570 08:15 Scott Brown IRC 11:45 19:39 11:24 7

568 03:00 Ashley McDougall Guest 17:00 19:45 16:45 8

559 08:30 Alan Douglas IRC 11:30 19:55 11:25 9

571 06:20 Jennie Jackson IRC 13:40 19:56 13:36 10

555 06:20 Mike Flinn IRC 13:40 19:57 13:37 11

561 02:30 Carrol Finlay RR 17:30 19:59 17:29 12

574 03:40 Melanie Sinclair RR 16:20 20:01 16:21 13

560 07:00 John Surgenor IRC 13:00 20:04 13:04 14

556 06:30 James McGill RR 13:30 20:05 13:35 15

552 06:50 Matthew Watson RR 13:10 20:09 13:19 16

554 05:50 Mark Garton RR 14:10 20:11 14:21 17

551 09:20 Paul Lafferty IRC 10:40 20:13 10:53 18

564 06:20 Gordon Thomson IRC 13:40 20:14 13:54 19

558 06:05 Hugh Hood RR 13:55 20:20 14:15 20

578 00:00 Paul Mac RR 20:00 20:23 20:23 21

573 02:15 Sharon Crombie RR 17:45 20:28 18:13 22

553 03:40 Liz McGarry IRC 16:20 20:32 16:52 23

567 07:20 Jim Sneddon IRC 12:40 20:35 13:15 24

580 03:25 Amanda Lindsay RR 16:35 20:37 17:12 25

581 06:20 Peter Taylor IRC 13:40 20:47 14:27 26

557 06:00 Paul McCallum RR 14:00 21:20 15:20 27

562 00:00 Angela Hamilton RR 20:00 21:35 21:35 28

579 03:40 Rachel Cox RR 16:20 21:45 18:05 29

575 07:45 Colin Miller Guest 12:15 22:59 15:14 30

576 04:00 Euan Rhodes IRC 16:00 23:30 19:30 31



CHIC FORBES 2 MILE HANDICAP 29/10/17 Scratch Order
Race No Handicap Name Club 2 mile Finish Scratch Place

Start Time Estimate  Time Time

551 09:20 Paul Lafferty IRC 1040 20:13 10:53 18

570 08:15 Scott Brown IRC 1145 19:39 11:24 7

559 08:30 Alan Douglas IRC 1130 19:55 11:25 9

560 07:00 John Surgenor IRC 1300 20:04 13:04 14

567 07:20 Jim Sneddon IRC 1240 20:35 13:15 24

552 06:50 Matthew Watson RR 1310 20:09 13:19 16

556 06:30 James McGill RR 1330 20:05 13:35 15

571 06:20 Jennie Jackson IRC 1340 19:56 13:36 10

555 06:20 Mike Flinn IRC 1340 19:57 13:37 11

564 06:20 Gordon Thomson IRC 1340 20:14 13:54 19

558 06:05 Hugh Hood RR 1355 20:20 14:15 20

554 05:50 Mark Garton RR 1410 20:11 14:21 17

581 06:20 Peter Taylor IRC 1340 20:47 14:27 26

569 03:25 Susan Rhodes IRC 1635 18:13 14:48 2

575 07:45 Colin Miller Guest 1215 22:59 15:14 30

557 06:00 Paul McCallum RR 1400 21:20 15:20 27

574 03:40 Melanie Sinclair RR 1620 20:01 16:21 13

568 03:00 Ashley McDougall Guest 1700 19:45 16:45 8

553 03:40 Liz McGarry IRC 1620 20:32 16:52 23

572 02:30 Audrey Green RR 1730 19:27 16:57 5

566 02:00 Pauline Steven RR 1800 19:06 17:06 3

563 02:10 David Shearer RR 1750 19:18 17:08 4

580 03:25 Amanda Lindsay RR 1635 20:37 17:12 25

561 02:30 Carrol Finlay RR 1730 19:59 17:29 12

577 00:10 Lauren Mackenzie RR 1950 18:05 17:55 1

579 03:40 Rachel Cox RR 1620 21:45 18:05 29

573 02:15 Sharon Crombie RR 1745 20:28 18:13 22

565 01:15 Lynn Festorazzi RR 1845 19:35 18:20 6

576 04:00 Euan Rhodes IRC 1600 23:30 19:30 31

578 00:00 Paul Mac RR 2000 20:23 20:23 21

562 00:00 Angela Hamilton RR 2000 21:35 21:35 28


